JUGADORES
Jeixon Romero
Yosvany Castellano
Ivan Iglesias
Yimin Ravelo
Jorge Silva
Ismael Leal
Dasiel Conde
Ignacio Coll
Grabiel Gutierrez
Javier Barreto
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Port Charlotte
Rays

LANZADORES
Alex Lopez
Yimin Ravelo
Grabiel Gutierrez
TOTAL

Jonrones

José Alvarado (1)
Dobles

Ivan Iglesias (2)
Yimin Ravelo (1)
Jorge Silva (1)
Dasiel Conde (1)
Yonathan Garcia (1)
Jorge Villalobos (1)
Leo Fernandez (1)
Triples

Jeixon Romero (1)
José Alvarado (1)

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
2 Liga Softball Flow Latino

67
Eliminatoria
Port Charlotte

VB C HCIBBSO O A E
5 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0
5 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0
5 4 3 2 0 0 3 2 0
4 1 2 1 1 0 5 0 0
5 2 3 2 0 0 3 0 0
4 1 2 2 1 0 1 0 o0
4 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0
3 1. 2 0 1 0 1 0 O
1 2 00 2 0 2 0 O
3 3101 1 0 0 0O
39 14 19 12 6 1 20 7 O
C H E

14 19 0

15 10 0

EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL
60 23 7 11 8 0 12 0 9,33
00 1 1 3 3 0 2 0 0,00
02 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 1050
62 28 10 15 12 0 14 0 12,60

AVE
200
400
400
500
600
500
250

333
359

AVE
304
1000
500
357

JUGADORES
Yonathan Garcia
Alejandro Vasquez
José Alvarado
Yarel Lima

Jorge Villalobos
Leo Fernandez
Carlos Gémez
Geovani Granadillos
Carlos Molero
Alberto Torres
Elvis Santana
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Carlos Molero
Jorge Villalobos
TOTAL

Gana

Jorge Villalobos
Pierde

Grabiel Gutierrez

24/3/2024
Terreno. #4
Rays

VB C H CIBBSO O A E
4 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 ©
3 1.00 1 0 3 0 O
3 3 23 1 0 1 3 o0
4 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 ©
1 4 1 1 3 0 0 0 O
2 2 2 2 2 0 3 0 o0
3 1. 11 1 0 1 0O O
3 1.0 0 1 0 5 0 O
2 1 11 2 0 1 2 0
0O 0 01 3 0 0 0 o©
3 010 0 0 3 0 O
28 15 10 11 14 0 21 5 O
EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL
60 33 13 11 8 1 4 0 933
10 6 6 3 3 0 2 0 21,00
70 39 19 14 11 1 6 0 11,00

AVE
250

667
250
1000
1000
333

500

333
357

AVE
333
500
359



